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2021 DRAC Sectional A - 2/5/2021 to 2/7/2021

Results - Boys Swimming D1
 
Event 22  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Division I

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:36.33Beavercreek

1) Rine, Michael JR 2) Edge, Dillon JR

3) Schauer, Wesley SR 4) Otten, Ethan JR

25.28 51.91 1:15.44 1:36.33

A2 1:47.65Springboro

1) Szuch, Nolan JR 2) Christensen, Max SO

3) Mason, Benjamin J SO 4) Bierman, Landon JR

27.37 56.71 1:22.87 1:47.65

A3 1:50.54Fairmont

1) Savage, Caleb J JR 2) Blaumeiser, Ben JR

3) Smith, Colin T SO 4) Hall, Gavin JR

27.98 57.93 1:26.25 1:50.54

A4 1:59.16Xenia

1) Pham, Colin SO 2) Andreassen, Daniel SR

3) Miller, Will JR 4) Martin, Jacob JR

27.16 1:03.67 1:30.27 1:59.16

A5 2:12.77Fairborn

1) Stepp, Alex SO 2) Wolf, Zach FR

3) Polling, Scott FR 4) Dunn, Wayne SO

38.50 1:12.53 1:43.66 2:12.77

 
Event 23  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Beavercreek JR1 1:41.57Edge, Dillon

23.58 49.07 1:15.26 1:41.57

Beavercreek SO2 1:48.80Ju, Ryan

25.19 52.62 1:20.78 1:48.80

Beavercreek JR3 1:51.68Peaden, Connor

25.33 53.40 1:22.62 1:51.68

Springboro SO4 2:01.38Mason, Benjamin J

26.65 56.62 1:28.53 2:01.38

Springboro SR5 2:02.24Phillips, Eli

27.25 57.98 1:29.95 2:02.24

Beavercreek SR6 2:12.00Adams, Ben

29.41 1:02.18 1:37.31 2:12.00

Springboro FR7 2:13.20Poland, Elliott D

29.52 1:02.73 1:37.93 2:13.20

Fairmont SR8 2:17.25Kharij, Abdel

31.17 1:06.02 1:41.88 2:17.25

Fairmont JR9 2:17.31Wasky, Jon D

29.77 1:03.88 1:40.23 2:17.31

Fairmont JR10 2:23.35Elliott, Billy

1:05.74 1:43.30 2:23.32 2:23.35

Xenia SO11 2:43.66Higgins, John-Michael

36.14 1:17.65 2:02.91 2:43.66

Fairmont SR12 2:49.53Sharpe, James

34.89 1:18.24 2:49.60 2:49.53

Xenia SO13 3:25.59Burrell, Brody

39.84 1:31.74 3:26.20 3:25.59

Xenia JR14 3:26.94Kenney, Deagen

39.83 1:32.41 2:32.17 3:26.94

 
Event 24  Boys 200 Yard IM Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Beavercreek SR1 1:59.34Schauer, Wesley

25.89 55.06 1:32.03 1:59.34

Springboro SO2 1:59.57Christensen, Max

26.02 57.05 1:32.36 1:59.57

Beavercreek FR3 2:09.75Manning, Caleb

28.03 1:00.67 1:39.02 2:09.75

Beavercreek JR4 2:12.15Ganger, Trevor

27.76 1:00.27 1:41.83 2:12.15

Xenia JR5 2:14.40Miller, Will

28.42 1:04.98 1:41.10 2:14.40

Beavercreek JR6 2:16.57Cantz, Jordan

27.08 1:01.04 1:46.09 2:16.57

Springboro JR7 2:17.87Szuch, Nolan

28.78 59.76 1:46.03 2:17.87

Fairmont SR8 2:36.12Timmer, Wally

32.59 1:12.65 1:59.85 2:36.12

Fairmont SO9 2:50.98Halabi, Saba H

34.87 1:15.83 2:09.76 2:50.98

 
Event 25  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Beavercreek JR1 21.42Otten, Ethan

Beavercreek FR2 23.60Dunhac, Nathan

Beavercreek SO3 24.18Krupinski, Blake

Fairmont SO4 24.90Klawonn, Christian S

Springboro JR5 25.29Bierman, Landon

Fairmont JR6 25.59Savage, Caleb J

Springboro SO7 25.84Sparks, Garrett T

Beavercreek SR8 27.01Adams, Ben

Fairborn SO9 27.53Dunn, Wayne

Fairmont SR10 27.94Grunenwald, Adam

Springboro JR11 28.86Carlisle, Jacob

Xenia SR12 28.88Andreassen, Daniel

Xenia JR13 30.09Martin, Jacob

Fairborn FR14 30.46Wolf, Zach

Fairmont FR15 30.51Rodzinka, Andrew P

Fairborn JR16 30.89David, Cris

Xenia FR17 35.86DeWitt, Gary

Springboro SO18 40.33Rovito, Eli P

 
Event 26  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Beavercreek SR1 51.67Schauer, Wesley

24.22 51.67

Beavercreek JR2 51.79Edge, Dillon

24.48 51.79

Xenia SO3 53.17Pham, Colin

25.18 53.17

Springboro SO4 59.71Mason, Benjamin J

27.33 59.71

Fairmont SO5 1:03.32Smith, Colin T

29.62 1:03.32

Beavercreek JR6 1:07.77Woodard, Andrew

32.28 1:07.77

Fairborn FR7 1:11.17Polling, Scott

32.67 1:11.17

Fairmont SR8 1:12.44Kharij, Abdel

33.78 1:12.44

Fairmont SO9 1:17.88Halabi, Saba H

35.27 1:17.88



Dayton Raider Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - Page 2

2021 DRAC Sectional A - 2/5/2021 to 2/7/2021
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(Event 26  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly Division I)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Beavercreek JR--- DQBarhorst, Garrett

Non-simultaneous arms

33.07 DQ

Fairborn SR--- DFSDunn, Andy

Declared false start

 
Event 27  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Beavercreek JR1 46.85Otten, Ethan

22.52 46.85

Beavercreek JR2 47.89Rine, Michael

22.99 47.89

Beavercreek SO3 50.59Ju, Ryan

24.56 50.59

Beavercreek FR4 52.74Braun, Anthony

25.51 52.74

Fairmont JR5 53.67Blaumeiser, Ben

24.95 53.67

Springboro JR6 55.35Bierman, Landon

26.41 55.35

Springboro FR7 1:01.88Poland, Elliott D

28.91 1:01.88

Fairmont SR8 1:04.81Aregood, Nik

30.81 1:04.81

Fairmont SO9 1:04.82Apiado, Angelo

29.87 1:04.82

Fairborn SO10 1:05.01Stepp, Alex

28.73 1:05.01

Fairborn SO11 1:05.97Dunn, Wayne

30.42 1:05.97

Fairborn FR12 1:09.06Wolf, Zach

32.09 1:09.06

Xenia JR13 1:09.35Martin, Jacob

34.55 1:09.35

Springboro FR14 1:09.44Carlisle, Logan

33.50 1:09.44

Xenia SO15 1:09.51Higgins, John-Michael

33.27 1:09.51

Fairmont SR16 1:11.28Sharpe, James

33.43 1:11.28

Xenia FR17 1:15.80Vandergriff, Brett

34.92 1:15.80

Fairborn SR--- DQDunn, Andy

 
Event 28  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Springboro SO1 4:48.47Christensen, Max

25.18 52.77 1:21.26 1:50.42

2:19.78 2:49.46 3:19.09 3:49.17

4:19.11 4:48.47

Beavercreek JR2 4:58.63Peaden, Connor

25.86 54.84 1:24.65 1:55.18

2:25.91 2:56.46 3:27.16 3:57.91

4:28.63 4:58.63

Beavercreek FR3 5:02.84Manning, Caleb

26.52 55.87 1:25.83 1:56.55

2:27.40 2:58.13 3:29.17 4:00.74

4:32.56 5:02.84

Springboro SR4 5:16.10Phillips, Eli

27.56 58.58 1:30.89 2:03.22

2:34.92 3:07.24 3:40.03 4:12.61

4:44.93 5:16.10

Fairmont SO5 5:23.44Smith, Colin T

29.17 1:00.70 1:33.29 2:06.65

2:39.48 3:11.86 3:45.18 4:18.03

4:51.74 5:23.44

Beavercreek JR6 5:42.21Cantz, Joshua

28.82 1:02.29 1:36.93 2:11.82

2:47.01 3:22.17 3:57.70 4:33.47

5:08.67 5:42.21

Fairborn FR7 6:11.81Polling, Scott

32.77 1:10.22 1:48.96 2:27.23

3:05.22 3:43.23 4:21.61 5:00.79

5:38.37 6:11.81

Fairmont JR8 6:27.97Elliott, Billy

31.79 1:09.51 1:47.79 2:27.12

3:05.81 3:44.84 4:25.05 5:06.91

5:47.42 6:27.97

Beavercreek JR9 8:34.15Magoteaux, Tyler

36.40 1:20.77 2:10.09 3:03.38

3:59.38 4:57.33 5:53.47 6:46.93

7:42.41 8:34.15

 
Event 29  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Division I

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:33.03Beavercreek

1) Krupinski, Blake SO 2) Ju, Ryan SO

3) Dunhac, Nathan FR 4) Peaden, Connor JR

24.16 46.96 1:09.84 1:33.03

A2 1:37.90Fairmont

1) Hall, Gavin JR 2) Savage, Caleb J JR

3) Klawonn, Christian S SO 4) Blaumeiser, Ben JR

24.61 49.95 1:14.23 1:37.90

A3 1:43.43Springboro

1) Bierman, Landon JR 2) Sparks, Garrett T SO

3) Poland, Elliott D FR 4) Phillips, Eli SR

25.47 51.28 1:18.52 1:43.43

A4 1:47.75Xenia

1) Miller, Will JR 2) Martin, Jacob JR

3) Andreassen, Daniel SR 4) Pham, Colin SO

25.85 56.51 1:24.59 1:47.75

A--- DQFairborn

Early take-off swimmer #2

1) Dunn, Andy SR 2) Dunn, Wayne SO

3) David, Cris JR 4) Wolf, Zach FR

31.08 1:01.31 1:30.33 DQ

 
Event 30  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Beavercreek JR1 54.69Rine, Michael

26.12 54.69

Xenia SO2 56.00Pham, Colin

27.03 56.00
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(Event 30  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke Division I)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Springboro JR3 57.49Szuch, Nolan

28.05 57.49

Beavercreek FR4 57.78Braun, Anthony

28.56 57.78

Beavercreek JR5 59.68Ganger, Trevor

28.67 59.68

Beavercreek JR6 1:02.35Cantz, Jordan

29.41 1:02.35

Springboro SO7 1:02.47Sparks, Garrett T

30.57 1:02.47

Fairborn SO8 1:12.68Stepp, Alex

34.67 1:12.68

Fairmont JR9 1:13.49Wasky, Jon D

34.77 1:13.49

Fairmont SR10 1:17.10Aregood, Nik

35.45 1:17.10

Fairmont FR11 1:20.41Rodzinka, Andrew P

38.52 1:20.41

Fairmont JR12 1:37.00Taphorn, Nathan E

47.91 1:37.00

Xenia FR13 1:44.89DeWitt, Gary

Xenia JR14 1:49.47Kenney, Deagen

50.83 1:49.47

Xenia SO15 2:11.57Burrell, Brody

1:03.09 2:11.57

 
Event 31  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Beavercreek SO1 1:01.79Krupinski, Blake

28.96 1:01.79

Beavercreek FR2 1:02.80Dunhac, Nathan

29.77 1:02.80

Xenia JR3 1:03.50Miller, Will

30.15 1:03.50

Beavercreek JR4 1:09.56Cantz, Joshua

32.64 1:09.56

Springboro JR5 1:15.27Carlisle, Jacob

35.79 1:15.27

Fairmont SR6 1:20.03Timmer, Wally

38.20 1:20.03

Fairmont SO7 1:22.51Apiado, Angelo

39.09 1:22.51

Beavercreek SO8 1:23.96Lewis, Campbell

37.36 1:23.96

Xenia SR9 1:24.20Andreassen, Daniel

38.94 1:24.20

Springboro FR10 1:30.39Carlisle, Logan

43.63 1:30.39

Xenia FR11 1:44.84Vandergriff, Brett

48.51 1:44.84

Fairmont SR--- DQGrunenwald, Adam

Other

40.93 DQ

 
Event 32  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Division I

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:10.55Beavercreek

1) Edge, Dillon JR 2) Otten, Ethan JR

3) Schauer, Wesley SR 4) Rine, Michael JR

22.91 47.19 1:09.08 1:34.59

1:57.64 2:23.10 2:45.69 3:10.55

A2 3:36.04Springboro

1) Szuch, Nolan JR 2) Mason, Benjamin J SO

3) Phillips, Eli SR 4) Christensen, Max SO

26.94 56.04 1:22.46 1:51.30

2:17.25 2:46.84 3:10.34 3:36.04

A3 5:16.65Xenia

1) Vandergriff, Brett FR 2) Kenney, Deagen JR

3) DeWitt, Gary FR 4) Higgins, John-Michael SO

36.61 1:20.58 1:57.50 2:44.08

3:23.91 4:08.77 4:40.09 5:16.65

A--- DQFairmont

Early take-off swimmer #2

1) Hall, Gavin JR 2) Smith, Colin T SO

3) Savage, Caleb J JR 4) Blaumeiser, Ben JR

26.06 54.98 1:21.69 1:51.35

2:16.74 2:45.50 3:09.87 DQ

A--- DFSFairborn

Declared false start

1) Dunn, Andy SR 2) David, Cris JR

3) Stepp, Alex SO 4) Polling, Scott FR


